
WOMEN’S ORGANIZATIONS IN OREGON 
 
Altrusa International Inc. of Albany 
Linda Tedisch, President 
1650 Thornton Lake 
Albany, OR  97321 
(541) 926-7853 
tedischd@comcast.net  
www.altrusa.org  
 
Altrusa International Inc. of Corvallis 
Judy Juntunen, President 
P.O. Box 1573 
Corvallis, OR  97339 
(541) 752-5842 
jmrjuntunen@aol.com  
www.altrusa.com 
 
Altrusa International Inc. of Eugene 
Shelley Turner, President 
1895 Taylor  
Eugene, OR  97405 
(541) 342-2018 
shelleyturner@comcast.net 
www.altrusa.com  
 
Altrusa International Inc. of Greater Gresham 
Pat Turner, President 
P.O.Box 1874 
Gresham, OR  97030 
(503) 492-4080 
granga@verizon.net  
www.altrusa.com  
 
Altrusa International Hermiston, Inc.,  
Ann Fialka, President 
P.O. Box 213 
Hermiston, OR  97838 
(541) 567-3928 
www.altrusa.com  
 
Altrusa International Inc. of Lebanon 
Kim Cleveland, President 
2720 N.W. 18th Avenue 
Albany, OR  97321 
(541) 990-6630 (Home) 
(541) 259-1201 (Work) 
www.altrusa.com  
 
 
 
 

 
Altrusa International of Pendleton 
Jennifer Weidert, President  
1030A N.W. 12th  
Pendleton, OR  97801 
(541) 276-3714 
twediert@q.com  
www.altrusa.org  
 
Altrusa International Inc. of Roseburg 
Barbara Wagner, President 
2385 NW Esquire 
Roseburg, OR  97470 
(541) 673-7407 
bewagner@charter.net 
www.altrusa.com  
 
Altrusa International Inc. of Salem 
Jerryanne Sorensen, President  
355 Missouri Avenue 
Salem, OR  97302 
(503) 364-5676 
Jeryan4u@aol.com  
www.altrusa.com  
 
Altrusa International Inc. of Yaquina Bay 
Laura Frost, President 
P.O. Box 656 
Siletz, OR  97380 
(541) 270-7117 
laurafrostwfg@hotmail.com  
www.altrusa.com  
 
American Business Women’s Association 
Chintimini Chapter 
Nancy Lach, President 
2296 N.W. Kings Boulevard, Ste 101 
Corvallis, OR  97330 
(541) 754-1947 
 
American Business Women’s Association 
Crater Charter Chapter 
Norma Garrison 
819 Cherry Street 
Medford, OR  97501 
noniegarrison@aol.com 
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American Business Women’s Association 
Portland Rose Chapter 
Joan Peterson, President  
10 Mountain Circle 
Lake Oswego, OR  97035 
(503) 421-8797 
Lmccl12345@aol.com  
 
Astra Women’s Business Alliance 
c/o Diane McClelland, President 
5 Centerpointe Drive, Suite 400 
Lake Oswego, OR  97035 
(971) 204-0220 
(971) 204-0221 (Fax) 
dimac@astrawba.org  
www.astrawba.org  
 
Commercial Real Estate Women (CREW) 
Portland Chapter 
Jill Laney, President 
Cosgrave Kester Vergeer Law Firm 
805 S.W. Broadway, 8th Floor 
Portland, OR  97205 
(503) 323-9000 
jlaney@cvk-law.com 
www.crew-portland.org  
 
Dress for Success 
Barbara Attridge, Executive Director 
1532 NE 37th Avenue 
Portland, OR  97232 
(503) 249-7300 
(503) 249-7325 (Fax) 
BarbaraA@DressForSuccessOregon.org  
www.dressforsuccess.org 
 
Entrepreneurial Women  of Portland 
Diana Platika 
30250 SW Parkway Avenue, Suite 2 
Wilsonville, OR  97070 
(503) 682-8401 (Work) 
(503) 685-5024 (Fax) 
platika@platikafinancial.com  
www.platikafinancial.com  
 
 
 
 

eWomenNetwork 
Carol Kelly,  Managing Director for Salem/Portland   
2898 SW Champlain Drive 
Portland, OR  97205 
(503) 248-2163 (phone) 
(503) 805-5643 (Cell) 
(503) 954-3601 (Fax) 
CarolKelly@eWomenNetwork.com  
www.eWomenNetwork.com 
 
Executive Women International 
Portland Chapter 
www.ewi-cascade.org (local) 
www.executivewomen.org (national) 
 
Greener Good Women’s 
Marketing Group 
Jennifer “JJ” Lee Kwai, Co-Founder 
10737 SW Inverness Court 
Portland, OR  97219 
(503) 768-4248 x 101 
jj@rosecitymtg.com  
www.greenergood.com  
 
Key4Women 
Portland Chapter 
Kelley Bloom, Key4Women District Leader 
10888 SE Main Street, #213 
Milwaukie, OR  97222 
(503) 353-2124 
Kelley_m_bloom@keybank.com  
www.key4women.com  
 
Mamapreneurs, Inc. 
Marylnn Jayme Schotland, Founder/CEO 
1500 NW 18th Avenue, Suite 115 
Portland, OR  97209 
(503) 590-4699 
(503) 590-4693 
info@mamapreneursinc.com 
www.mamapreneursinc.com  
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National Association for Women in Construction 
Eugene Chapter 
Anne Thompson, President 
P.O. Box 1765 
Eugene, OR  97440 
(541) 517-8727 (cell) 
anne@overheaddoor-eugene.com  
www.nawiceugene.com  
 
National Association for Women in Construction 
Portland Chapter 
Lauren Holmes, President  
5036 SE Brookside Drive 
Milwaukie, OR  97222 
(503) 697-0171 
holmesl@hswconstructors.com  
 
National Association for Women In Construction 
Salem Chapter 
Nancy Carter, President 
C/O Capitol City Door 
P.O. Box 7383 
Salem, OR  97303 
(503) 585-2501 (work) 
(503) 884-6838 (cell) 
ncarter@capitolcitydoorinc.com  
 
Oregon Business & Professional Women 
Kim Palmer, State President 
P.O. Box 421 
Sweet Home, OR  97386 
(541) 367-6147 (W) 
(541) 367-5620 (H) 
Kbpalmer10@hotmail.com 
www.bpwusa.org 
 
Oregon Business & Professional Women 
Portland Chapter  
Ann Fix, Leader  
P.O. Box 1443 
Beaverton, OR   
(503) 335-3527 
www.bpwusa.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Oregon Business & Professional Women 
Beaverton Chapter  
Alicia McCollun, Leader 
5935 SW 161st Avenue 
Beaverton, OR   
(503) 544-4835 
www.bpwusa.org 
 
Oregon Business & Professional Women 
Woodburn 
Joan Monnier, Leader 
719 Young Street 
Woodburn, OR  97071 
www.bpwusa.org  
 
Oregon Business & Professional Women 
Junction City 
Ellie Dumdi, Leader 
29535 Dane Lane 
Junction City, OR   
(541) 884-4432 
www.bpwusa.org  
 
Oregon Business & Professional Women 
Klamath Falls 
Doris Coker, Leader 
436 Adams 
Klamath Falls, OR 
(541) 884-4432 
www.bpwusa.org  
 
Oregon Business & Professional Women 
Roseburg  
Kathy Thompson, Leader 
1159 Wild Iris Lane 
Roseburg, OR 
(541) 673-6816 
www.bpwusa.org  
 
Oregon Business & Professional Women 
Sandy 
Dawn Slama, Leader  
53594 E. Highway 26 
Sandy, OR  97055 
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Oregon Business & Professional Women 
Silverton/Salem 
Kenzi Clements, Leader 
1590 Jefferson Street, NE 
Salem, OR 
(503) 566-7060 
www.bpwusa.org 
 
Oregon Business & Professional Women 
Sweet Home 
Patti Woods, Leader 
P.O. Box 771 
Sweet Home, OR  
(541) 367-5620 
www.bpwusa.org  
 
Oregon Business & Professional Women 
Mary Beth Bowman, Leader 
1393 Meridian 
Woodburn, OR 
www.bpwusa.org  
 
Oregon Business & Professional Women 
Tillamook 
Michelle Tippin, Leader 
9800 South Prairie Road 
Tillamook, OR  97141 
 
Oregon Tradeswomen, Inc. 
Connie Ashbrook, Executive Director 
1714 NE Alberta Street 
Portland, OR  97211 
(503) 335-8200, Ext. 22 
(503)249-0445 (Fax) 
connie@tradeswomen.net  
www.tradeswomen.net  
 
Oregon Women Lawyers 
Queens Bench Chapter 
Sarah Krick, President 
720 SW Washington, #750 
Portland, OR  97205 
(503) 239-7273 
kricklaw@msn.com  
www.oregonwomenlawyers.com  
 
 
 
 

Portlandia Club Inc. 
Christine Green, President 
15450 Boones Ferry Road, #9-425 
Lake Oswego, OR  97035 
(503) 750-9795 (cell) 
Revgreen@sacredheartministries.org  
www.portlandia.org  
 
Portland  Female Executives  
Julie Faugeroux, President 
7327 SW Barnes Road, PMB # 127 
Portland, OR  97225-6119 
(503) 799-5575 
info@pdxfx.org  
www.pdxfx.org  
 
Portland Metropolitan Association of Realtors 
Million Dollar Club 
Judy Adler, President 
Windemere Realty  
10140 S.W. Parkway 
Portland, OR  97225 
(503) 358-5843 
jadler@windemere.com 
www.pmarmdc.com  
 
Portland Metropolitan Association of Realtor’s 
Gary Majors, President 
Re/Max Equity Group, Inc. 
9200 S.E. Sunnybrook Boulevard, # 100 
Clackamas, OR  97015 
(503) 653-0607 
gary@garymajors.com  
www.pmar.org  
 
Portland State University Women’s  
Resource  Center 
Bridge Gorrow, Coordinator 
Montgomery Hall 
1825 S.W. Broadway, #119 
Portland, OR  97207 
(503) 725-5672 
(503) 725-5680 (Fax) 
gorrow@pdx.edu  
www.wrc.pdx.edu  
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Self-Employed Creative Professionals 
Barbara Saunders 
5273 NE 31st Avenue 
Portland, OR  97211 
(503) 282-3694 
bsaunders@secppdx.com   
www.SECPpdx.com  
 
Soroptimist International 
Gresham 
Lori Stegmann, President 
P.O. Box 802 
Gresham, OR  97030 
(503) 618-0197 (H) 
(503) 667-7971 (W) 
lstegmann@farmersagent.com 
www.soroptimistnwr.com  
 
Soroptimist International 
Hillsboro 
Connie Kintz, President 
P.O. Box 645 
Hillsboro, OR  97123 
(503) 431-0897 (Cell) 
CMKtoday@comcast.net 
www.soroptimistnwr.com  
 
Soroptimist International 
Portland 
Stephanie Gillette, President 
P.O. Box 8548 
Portland, OR  97294 
(503) 656-3892 
Gillettes1@comcast.net 
www.soroptimistnwr.com  
 
Soroptimist International 
Portland East Chapter 
Jackie Cashion, President 
P.O. Box 30657 
Portland, OR  97294 
(503) 737-4116 
Jackie.cashion@earthlink.net  
www.soroptimistnwr.com  
 
 
 
 
 

Soroptimist International 
Portland North Chapter 
Evie Salvo, President 
P.O. Box 83182 
Portland, OR  97283 
(503) 285-3239 (Home) 
(503) 289-3534 (Work) 
www.soroptimistnwr.com  
 
Souk 
Julie Duryea, Owner 
322 NW 6th Avenue, Ste 200 
Portland, OR  97209 
(503) 517-6900 
julied@soukllc.com 
www.soukllc.com 
 
The Link for Women, LLC 
Cindy Tortorici, CEO/President 
13500 SW Pacific Highway, Suite 121 
Tigard, OR  97223 
(503) 709-8041 
cindy@thelinkforwomen.com  
www.thelinkforwomen.com  
 
The Savvy Collaborative  
Rebecca Shapiro, Founder 
3635 S.E. 76th  
Portland, OR  97206-2443 
(503( 381-3395 
info@thesavvycollaborative 
www.thesavvycollaborative.com  
 
Westside Business Women  
Darcey Edwards, Membership Chair 
5193 NE Elam Young Parkway, Suite A 
Hillsboro, OR  97124 
(503) 726-2143 
darceye@hillchamber.org 
www.hillchamber.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Westside Young Professionals 
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Karmen Bickel, Chairman 
Beaverton Chamber of Commerce 
12655 S.W. Center Street, #140 
Beaverton, OR  97005 
(503) 350-2007 
kbickel@rivermarkcu.org 
www.westsideyoungprofessionals.org 
 
Women’s Business Network 
Lou Panni, President 
P.O. Box 1412 
Eugene, OR  97440 
(503) 686-5324 (phone/fax) 
president@wbneugene.org  
www.wbneugene.org  
 
Women’s Council of Realtor’s 
Central Oregon Chapter 
Sydne K. Anderson, President 
486 SW Bluff Drive 
Bend, OR  97702-1699 
(541) 420-1111 
sydne@bendproperty.com 
www.wrc.org  
 
Women Council of Realtor’s 
Greater Portland Area Chapter 
Jorie Girod Barnum, President  
Prudential NW Properties 
20510 Roy Rogers Road, #120 
Sherwood, OR  97140 
(503) 217-5230 
Joriebarnum@prunw.com 
www.wcrportland.org  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Women Council of Realtor’s 

Lane County Chapter 
Catherine Player (Katie), President 
Player Real Estate, Inc. 
3973 Century Drive 
Eugene, OR  97402-8237 
(541) 345-3820 
Player.katie@yahoo.com 
www.wrc.org 
 
Women Council of Realtor’s 
Mid Valley Chapter 
Amy Rae Duncan, President 
947 Geary Street, S.E. 
Albany, OR  97322 
(541) 497-6517 
amyrae@localvalleyhomes.com 
www.wrc.org  
 
Women Council of Realtor’s 
Rogue Valley Chapter 
Nancy C. Litton, President 
John L. Scott Realty 
555 N.E. F Street, Suite B 
Grants Pass, OR  97526 
(541) 472-3273 
nancylitton@johnlscott.com 
www.wrc.org  
 
Women’s Council of Realtor’s 
Oregon State Chapter 
Nikki Boyd, Regional V.P. 
P.O. Box 5227 
Twin Falls, ID  83303 
Region 8 
(208) 308-1429 
nikki@nikkiboyd.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Women Council of Realtor’s 



WOMEN’S ORGANIZATIONS IN OREGON 

 7

Melinda G. Quinonez, President 
Coldwell Banker Pro West Real Estate 
1301 Poplar Drive 
Medford, OR  97504 
(541) 890-7352 
melindag@cbprowest.com 
www.wrc.org  
 
Women Entrepreneurs of Oregon  
Portland Metro Chapter 
Layla Bauder, President  
PMB 119 
3 Monroe Parkway, Suite P 
Lake Oswego, OR  97035 
(503) 432-8939 
(503) 913-7522 (cell) 
layla@whatabauder.com  
www.oregonweo.org 
 
Women Entrepreneur’s of Southern Oregon  
Rachel Reber, President 
P.O. Box 1662 
Medford, OR  97501 
(541) 582-3652 
Rachel@redlineengraving.com  
www.wesoweb.org  
 
Women in Networking 
North Clackamas Chamber of Commerce 
Debbie Schlosser, Director of Membership 
7740 S.E. Harmony Road 
Milwaukie, OR  97222 
(503) 654-7777 
(503) 653-9515 (Fax) 
Debra@yourchamber.com  
www.yourchamber.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Women’s Resource Center 

Cyndi Fisher, President  
222 SE Urania Lane 
Bend, OR  97702 
(541) 385-0750 (General) 
info@wrcco.org  
www.wrcco.org  
 
Young Women Social Entrepreneurs 
Kristi Jo Lewis, President 
P.O. Box 31001 
Portland, OR  97231 
(503) 737-1956 (cell) 
Portland@ywse.com  
www.ywse.org  
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Altrusa International of Clark County 
Joan Rose, President 
4903 NE St. James Road 
Vancouver, WA  98663 
(360) 699-2187 
lavorinrose@comcast.net 
www.altrusa.org 
 
Altrusa International of Cowlitz County 
Suzanne Frerichs, President  
P.O. Box 574  
Longview, WA  98632 
(360) 577-1175 
Suzanne_frerichs@countrywide.com  
www.altrusa.org 
 
Altrusa International Inc. of Longview-Kelso 
Anne DeFrancisco, President 
P.O. Box 1354 
Longview, WA  98632 
(360) 423-4520 (work) 
anne@mdlcpa.com  
www.altrusa.org 
 
Altrusa International Inc. of Three Rivers 
Pegg Redd, President  
2 Northlake Place 
Longview, WA  98362 
(360) 425-8622 
 
American Women’s Business Association 
Sacajewa Chapter 
Nadine Forslund, President 
407 North 5th Avenue 
Kelso, WA  98626 
(360) 423-7705 
 
Soroptimist International of Vancouver 
Rodie Lasher, President  
P.O. Box 5557 
Vancouver, WA  98665 
(360) 608-5839 
rennasarmp@comcast.net  

Women Entrepreneurs Organization of 
Washington 
Ramona Lupo, President 
P.O. Box 821144 
Vancouver, WA  98682 
(360) 600-6504 
info@weowa.org  
www.weowa.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     7/31/2009 


